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January
Febuary
March
April

May

June

July
August
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April
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June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
Febuary
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April
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June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
Febuary
March
April
May
June
July

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

House Bill 3693 Report 2008 to 2020

kWh used

30880
28080
32240
27920
26240
28480
35920
40720
41440
44000
35120
31840

33630
47040
35040
31680
32240
34000
32560
33920
41520
36000
37040
27760

27680

2784
29040
28160
23440

38080
42400
36160
33520
30160
99600

15840
14320
14480
15560
24080
216480
38080

Electric
Expense

2,535.42
2,351.16
2,684.03
2,209.39
2,078.51
2,263.88
2,776.51
3,148.89
3,217.04
3,632.63
2,873.58
2,659.36

3,034.68
2,702.87
2,575.73
2,714.98
2,804.17
2,729.08
2,448.34
2,822.71
2,857.75
2,996.39
2,597.04
2,508.26

2,677.36
2,655.84
2,591.57
2,333.06
2,096.07

6,266.92
3,502.67
2,929.57
3,006.66
2,696.77
6,655.02

1,379.61
1,272.70
1,216.78
1,683.38
2,164.25
3,132.15
3,726.97

Gallons

Used

48000
38000
43000
57000
35000
27000
24000
55000
295000
53000
47000
24000

26000
43350
43500
43920
44300
4473
4521
4564
4602
4644
4682
4720

4752
4787
4812
4829
4852
4750
4648
4945
4966
4981
5003
5016

5030
5030
5152
5186
5245
5274
5302

Sewer&Water
Expense

433.77
362.34
399.75
520.61
353.93
341.00
316.63
600.23
2,796.24
562.76
511.74

221.4

230.04
349.60
229.15
43,350.00
4,392.00
4,430.00
4,973.00
4,521.00
4,564.00
4,669.00
4,644.00
4,682.00

416.64
448.11
343.70
270.64
299.13
422.66
369.90
334.88
306.92
265.41
332.42
246.55

256.52
588.02
303.13
293.70
580.65
377.61
392.00

Centerpoint
CCF
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Expense

64.51
22.15
23.2
33.17
107.02
21.68
22.7
22.31
2.44
22.7
22.7

22.7
22.65
23.79
22.27
23.69
22.65

24
24.06

24.8
22.26
24.06

24.8

24.8
24.8
24.03
25.73
23.88
25.81



August
September
October
November
December
January
Febuary
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
Febuary
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

36800
41120
35760

3,197.70
3,399.75
3,014.62

5321
5435
5349

303.13
255.98
273.58

5
4
4

52.87
24.31
16.29



